
AP2

Date Day Activity Housing Position Name
20-Jun Wed 0900 - Report to HOF; drive to Newport, RI NETC OINC Ralph Naranjo / Dan Escalera
21-Jun Thu Turnover w/ AP2 in Newport; transit to Marion tbd AOINC
22-Jun Fri Marion-Bermuda Race AOINC
23-Jun Sat Marion-Bermuda Race Skipper Chris Lemon
24-Jun Sun Marion-Bermuda Race XO Corey Doney
25-Jun Mon Marion-Bermuda Race Crew Cabrales J-24
26-Jun Tue Arrive Bermuda  Crew Kruppa J-24
27-Jun Wed In port Bermuda boat Crew Robins J-24
28-Jun Thu In port Bermuda boat Crew Quan J-24
29-Jun Fri In port Bermuda boat Crew Sortman J-24
30-Jun Sat In port Bermuda boat Crew Szewczyk J-24
1-Jul Sun Depart Bermuda Crew von Krueger J-24
2-Jul Mon Transit to Marblehead Crew Woelfel J-24
3-Jul Tue Transit to Marblehead
4-Jul Wed Transit to Marblehead
5-Jul Thu Transit to Marblehead Note: 2nd LT Solomon or ENS Gerland may fill in
6-Jul Fri arrive Marblehead private on Marion to Bermuda Race as Skipper/XO
7-Jul Sat In port Marblehead private
8-Jul Sun Marblehead-Halifax Race Note: Skipper / XO positions will switch during the block
9-Jul Mon Marblehead-Halifax Race
10-Jul Tue Marblehead-Halifax Race
11-Jul Wed Marblehead-Halifax Race
12-Jul Thu In port Halifax boat
13-Jul Fri In port Halifax boat
14-Jul Sat
15-Jul Sun
16-Jul Mon Transit to Haraseeket, ME
17-Jul Tue Transit to Haraseeket, ME
18-Jul Wed Transit to Haraseeket, ME
19-Jul Thu In port Haraseeket
20-Jul Fri Turnover w/ AP3


